
KV-Moto 走行会 2024 / 7 / 27   :     

総合結果表

1 34 c 1 熊谷 長野県飯田OIDE長姫高校原動機部 9'39.423 ●9'39.423 10'31.403
2 16 b 1 栗田/松田 近大高専ｿｰﾗｰｶｰ･EV部 9'48.928 9.505 9.505 ●9'48.928 10'55.484
3 8 a 1 跡部 長野県工科短大C 10'11.648 32.225 22.720 ●10'11.648 11'22.533
4 29 c 2 関森/小口 長野県箕輪進修高等学校B 10'22.577 43.154 10.929 ●10'22.577 10'51.524
5 15 b 2 黒川/安保 近大高専ものづくり工房 10'23.165 43.742 0.588 ●10'23.165 11'44.420
6 28 c 3 井上/酒井 長野県箕輪進修高等学校A 10'42.439 1'03.016 19.274 ●10'42.439 12'34.813
7 6 a 2 西澤/都澤 ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ 10'51.185 1'11.762 8.746 11'07.684 ●10'51.185
8 3 a 3 磯村 ﾐﾂﾊﾞｲｸ 11'28.509 1'49.086 37.324 11'37.758 ●11'28.509
9 17 b 3 原 長野県工科短大B 11'41.319 2'01.896 12.810 12'12.942 ●11'41.319
10 11 a 4 東川 TEAM黒潮こめっとすた～ず 11'44.140 2'04.717 2.821 14'07.548 ●11'44.140
11 19 b 4 前山 長野県工科短大E 12'54.791 3'15.368 1'10.651 13'01.482 ●12'54.791
12 39 c 4 開澤/天堤 富山県立魚津工業高校電気工学部Aﾁｰﾑ 13'04.095 3'24.672 9.304 ●13'04.095 14'54.312
13 18 b 5 大木 長野県工科短大D 13'08.469 3'29.046 4.374 14'04.372 ●13'08.469
14 5 a 5 米山 魚工OBﾁｰﾑ 13'22.882 3'43.459 14.413 ●13'22.882 -
15 42 c 5 中村/杉浦 愛知県立碧南工科高等学校 13'24.662 3'45.239 1.780 - ●13'24.662
16 38 c 6 平井/髙澤 富山県立魚津工業高校電気工学部Bﾁｰﾑ 13'28.633 3'49.210 3.971 ●13'28.633 -
17 7 a 6 堀切 Project-O 13'32.236 3'52.813 3.603 ●13'32.236
18 35 c 7 小林/関谷 長野県須坂創成高校ﾁｰﾑﾀﾞｲﾔ 14'36.157 4'56.734 1'03.921 ●14'36.157 -
19 40 c 8 水口/田中 鳥取県立鳥取工業高等学校 技術研究部 14'59.020 5'19.597 22.863 17'22.773 ●14'59.020
20 12 a 7 石原 TEAM SHINOGI 15'22.867 5'43.444 23.847 - ●15'22.867
21 2 a 8 村田 Team 泉北高速鉄道 with 大阪府立堺工科高等学校 17'24.033 7'44.610 2'01.166 ●17'24.033 26'04.553
22 23 b 6 長谷川 龍谷大学 Ene-1 Project B 18'19.946 8'40.523 55.913 ●18'19.946 -
23 1 a 9 守谷 ふっとびBIKE 18'43.788 9'04.365 23.842 ●18'43.788
24 27 b 7 清水/落合 弓削商船高専 ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ 20'04.877 10'25.454 1'21.089 ●20'04.877 23'15.486
25 30 c 9 丹羽/佐藤 兵庫県立尼崎工業高等学校 20'10.111 10'30.688 5.234 20'58.934 ●20'10.111
26 22 b 8 井村 龍谷大学 Ene-1 Project A 20'11.647 10'32.224 1.536 20'41.986 ●20'11.647
27 4 a 10 大下 ﾁｰﾑ どさん子 21'20.150 11'40.727 1'08.503 ●21'20.150 -
28 41 c 10 舩山/岡野 堺市立堺高等学校 科学部 Team-A 21'55.120 12'15.697 34.970 - ●21'55.120
29 10 a 11 松田修/松田朋 松田自動車工作所 21'56.948 12'17.525 1.828 - ●21'56.948
30 14 a 12 川原/有原 三ﾂ輪虫製作所 22'19.431 12'40.008 22.483 - ●22'19.431
31 9 a 13 計良 HALｸﾗﾌﾞ 23'41.530 14'02.107 1'22.099 24'10.139 ●23'41.530
32 25 b 9 久野/新保 愛知総合工科専攻科 27'14.878 17'35.455 3'33.348 ●27'14.878
33 13 a 14 上代 ﾏｲﾅﾋﾞEdge自転車部 28'51.546 19'12.123 1'36.668 ●28'51.546 -

24 b 佐々木/加藤 愛知総合工科専攻科 計測出来ず -
43 c 森光 堺市立堺高等学校 科学部 Team-B 計測出来ず - -
45 d 入沢 細田学園中学校ﾛﾎﾞｯﾄ部 計測出来ず - -
46 d 塚田/滝沢 筑摩野中学校科学技術部 計測出来ず -
20 b 合田/大澤 津山高専夢工房 出走せず
21 b 千葉 兵庫県立大学 FC-TORQUE 出走せず
26 b 松元/芳原 能開FUKUYAMA 出走せず
31 c 折戸 ﾁｰﾑﾄﾚｼﾞｬｰ 出走せず
32 c 水上/坂下 ﾁｰﾑﾄﾚｼﾞｬｰ 出走せず
33 c 宮腰/佐藤 長野県上田千曲高校 機械班 B 出走せず
44 c 札元 大阪府立西野田工科高等学校 機械研究部 出走せず
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